FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

' FFC LOIRE

56L
16T
37X
43C
66R
22V
74F
06P
37F
12P
73L
92M
99D
30F
24F
90T
75G
25pP
49V

07/10/2018

Coupe de la Loire
Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

02-Prélicencié Garcon

Nom

LAMBERT Gaspard
TOURAND Timéo
XAVIER Aronn
CESARATTO Sacha
ROBERT SAUMET Léandro
VANEL Mattéo
FALCONNIER Léandre
PALMEIRA Téo
FOURNIER Arno
POULALIER Thomas
LEBON BELLONY Ylian
MENU  Jules
DECARME Maksim
FREZIER Noah
FERRATON Jules
TOURAND Mylan
GIORDANO Mean
PEYRET Nicolas
VANDAELE Charli

14-oct.-18

Club

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse Bicross

St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois
Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse Bicross

Union BMX du Roannais
Bicross Speed Racing

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

Bicross Speed Racing
Bicross Speed Racing

BMX Vallee du Gier
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Place
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1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
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127
1/2 8
1/2 8
M 5
M 5
M5

Points

22
18
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13
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11
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Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

FFC LOIRE

56S
73M
54M
31D
95L
5STM
17B
S53A
89B
56D

Nom

SADROWSKI  Soline
MICHEL Estelle
MATHURIN  Aénor
DESMULES Elyne
LOPEZ Lilou
MEYER Lily
BERAUD Lola
AUDRAS PELLETIER
BARRAUD Chelsy
DADAT Noelie

14-oct.-18

07/10/2018
Coupe de la Loire
Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

03-8 ans et - Fille

Kaly

Club

BMX Vallee du Gier
Bicross Speed Racing
Union BMX du Roannais
Fouillouse Bicross
Fouillouse Bicross

St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois
Union BMX du Roannais

BMX Marcellinois

Page 2 sur 16

Place
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Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

42P
05P
71B
60P
35H
13J
7IM
53K
48K
12R
53C
13R
94B
63V
22D
35G
16B
01F
52M
82V
19C
01D
45D
85F
18B
83B

07/10/2018

Coupe de la Loire
Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

04- Poussin garcon

Nom

PALLAY Loris
PERRILLON Mattéo
BARTASSOT
POTHIN Lysandre
HARSCOET Ronan

JUTIER Sayan

MARQUIS Lilian

KOOS SZYMCZAK  Lowel
KOOS SZYMCZAK  Madigan
RENDU Hugo
CHAREYRON  Paul
RENAUD Ferdinand
BARLET Baptiste

VALLET Mathéo

DERAIL Quentin
GRATALOUP  Valentin
BARONNIER Raphaél
FERREIRA Nolan
MOULIN  Arthur

VINSON  Louis

CHAUDUN  Novak
DECARME Sasha
DELEAGES Maxence
FERNANDEZ Tom
BONNEAUD Tom
BONNIN  Théo

Johnna

14-oct.-18

Club

BMX Club Sarrians
Bicross Speed Racing
Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois
Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse Bicross

Union BMX du Roannais
Fouillouse Bicross
Bicross Speed Racing
Bicross Speed Racing

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois
Bicross Speed Racing

Union BMX du Roannais

Place

o N o o A W DN P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6

M5

M 5

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

FFC LOIRE

87D
45]
81R
07R
30B
70B
96B
62M
10P
34T
97F
38M
630
65V

07/10/2018

Coupe de la Loire
Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

04- Poussin garcon

Nom

DREVET Soren

JOUSSERAND CHRISTIN Pierre

RIX  Gabin
ROBIN Lucas
BLANC Quentin
BONNIN  Arthur
BOUCHUT Maél
MARTIN Timéo
PICHON Eliott
TACHON GREGORI
FAYET Jules
MICOL Tyméo
OGIER Tom
VEYRE Lenny

Malo

14-oct.-18

Club

Bicross Speed Racing

St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois
Bicross Speed Racing
BMX Marcellinois
Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

Bicross Speed Racing
Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois

BMX Vallee du Gier

BMX Vallee du Gier
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Place

M 5
M 5
M 5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

FFC LOIRE

07/10/2018
Coupe de la Loire
Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

05- - Pupille Fille -

Nom Club Place Points
07D DE LAHOGUE Colleen St Etienne BMX M1 11
42T THESSOT Jade BMX Marcellinois M 2 7
29R ROUSSEY SENTIS Carina Union BMX du Roannais M 3 4
441 LECHAIGNE Manon BMX VTT Dardilly M 4 2
56C COLOMBET Emy Bicross Speed Racing M5 1

14-oct.-18 Page 5 sur 16



FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

37H
39P
23C
42A
3™
S53F
62R
77k
75M
64S
95A
41B
12J
04T
22B
89L
83G
64P
65R
43S
95B
58C
85D
29M
80A
37D

07/10/2018

Coupe de la Loire
Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

06-Pupille Gargon

Nom

HARSCOET Lino
PALLAY Louis
CHAUDUN  Lukas

AUDRAS PELLETIER Tom

MORAND  Valentin
FERRATON Noé
RENAUD  Augustin
FAURE Antoine
MICHEL Lucas
SADROWSKI
AIT MANSOUR Noé
BLANCHARD Noé
JOURDY Thiméo

TIR llian

BARRAUD Ethan
LAMBERT Louis
GOUTORBE Gabin
PALMEIRA Paolo
RIGAUD Paul
SAUREL Mathis
BERAUD Jade
CLEMENT  Gabin
DEFOUR  Abraham
MARCHAND Ewan
AVOND  Jules

DIAS DOS SANTOS  Naél

Nolan

14-oct.-18

Club

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Club Sarrians

St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
Bicross Speed Racing
BMX Vallee du Gier

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois
Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois

St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse Bicross

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois
Bicross Speed Racing
Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

Fouillouse Bicross

Place

o N o o A WD PP

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6

M5

M 5

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

FFC LOIRE

07/10/2018

Coupe de la Loire
Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

06-Pupille Gargon

Nom

61F FRANCE Loan

82M MARODON Maél

070 OLIVEIRA PEREIRA Anaélle
370 OVAL Louis

32C CHAZE Bastien

97C COUTANCE Jordan

15M MOULIN Elliot

14-oct.-18

Club

Fouillouse Bicross
Bicross Speed Racing
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
Bicross Speed Racing
St Etienne BMX

Bicross Speed Racing
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Place

M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6

Points
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

45D
99R
S0P
45D
69L
84D
66M
19J
33J
83R
59B
49P
40L
86V
79B
28C
86D
96P
22P
19T
06B
27B
41P
11S
69C
03D

07/10/2018
Coupe de la Loire

Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

08-Benjamin Gargon

Nom

DE LA HOGUE Enzo

ROUSSEY SENTIS  Axel

PALMEIRA Leéandro
DUBESSET Tristan
LOPEZ Luka
DEFOUR Lazare
MENIS Loic

JOUSSERAND CHRISTIN  Gabin

JOUSSERAND Jolan
REOCREUX Tom
BRAVARD Maxime
PRENAT Colin
LENTINI  Luigi
VALLET Alexis
BOURGIN Sacha
COURTINE Clément
DERAIL Bastien
PIVOT Samuel
PONCET Baptiste
TRONEL Maxence
BERGER Sacha
BRUSQ Baptiste
POULALIER Alexis

SCATAMACCHIA Nathan

CADENAS Alix
DUPUY  Paul

14-oct.-18

Club

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse Bicross
Bicross Speed Racing
Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

Bicross Speed Racing
Fouillouse Bicross

St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse Bicross

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois
Bicross Speed Racing
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
Bicross Speed Racing

Union BMX du Roannais

Place

o N o o A W DN P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
147
1/4 7

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

FFC LOIRE

65L
78R
86M
970
69T
26C
32C
75F
953G
64P
65R
80T
05C
91IM

07/10/2018

Coupe de la Loire
Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

08-Benjamin Gargon

Nom

LANDREAU Nino
RUAT Clément

MARTIN  Benjamin
OLIVEIRA PEREIRA Noa
TACHON GREGORI  Noé
CHALMANDRIER Clément
COUTANCE Teddi
FERREIRA  Maxence
GOUJAT  Clément
POULENARD Karl
ROCHON Duncan
TOURE Laye Nino
CHAMARD BOUDET Titouan
MICOL Celyan

14-oct.-18

Club

St Etienne BMX

Bicross Speed Racing
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
Union BMX du Roannais
Bicross Speed Racing

St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse Bicross

Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

Bicross Speed Racing
Fouillouse Bicross

BMX Marcellinois
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Place

147
147
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6

Points
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

FFC LOIRE

47TM
41M
39D
63V
42C
05S

07/10/2018
Coupe de la Loire

Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

Nom

MORAND  Yoann
MARION Cédric
DELMOURE Alain
VEYRE Ludovic
COUTANCE Tomi
SEUX Paulin

14-oct.-18

10-cruiser Homme
Club

St Etienne BMX
St Etienne BMX
St Etienne BMX
BMX Vallee du Gier
St Etienne BMX

Bicross Speed Racing

Page 10 sur 16

Place

M1
M 2
M3
M 4
M 5
M 6

Points

13
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

FFC LOIRE

27P
17F
11L
S9F
39S

07/10/2018
Coupe de la Loire

Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

11- - Minime Fille - Benjamine

Nom

PEYRARD Pauline
FRAPPA Célia
LHEUREUX Luisa
FERRATON Agathe
SCIORTINO Romane

14-oct.-18

Club

St Etienne BMX
St Etienne BMX
Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois
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Place

M1
M 2
M3
M 4
M 5

Points

11
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

71P
48D
62X
12G
30D
64S
68L
56P
28F
74G
59R
42S
06A
SOM
54D
27R
80B
82C
35C
04F
32C
91D
13J
95M
63B

07/10/2018
Coupe de la Loire

Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

Nom

PERRICHON Kentin
DESHAIES Enzo
XARDEL Matéo
GERBE Sasha
DUPUY Louis
SCHMITT Nicolas
LAROCHE Alexis
PUGNET Melvyn
FERNANDES Mathis
GROSSELIN Léo
RICHE Hugo
SUCHAIL Romain
ANNEREAU Hugo
MEYER Lucas
DEPARDIEU Joris
RICHARD Djawed
BACHET Yoann
COLOMBET Léo
COUTANCE Yann
FAISANDIER Lucas
COSTON Tom
DADAT Yohan
JOURDY Malvin
MARCHAND Louis
BRENEUR Nil

14-oct.-18

12- Minime garcon

Club

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
Fouillouse Bicross

St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse Bicross
Bicross Speed Racing
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
U.V. Angerienne

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois

St Etienne BMX

Bicross Speed Racing

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois
Union BMX du Roannais

BMX Vallee du Gier

Place

o N o o A WD B

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

FFC LOIRE

07/10/2018
Coupe de la Loire
Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

13-Cadette et +

Nom Club Place
30C COMTE Loan St Etienne BMX M1
88B BASILIO Precillia St Etienne BMX M2
01G GARCIA Emilie Fouillouse Bicross M 3
17F FAURE Marie BMX Marcellinois M 4
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Points

10



FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

FFC LOIRE

56V
88S
22D
10L
06G
95T
61B
28D
42G
60R
991

31L
10C
o3V
96D
51F
87B
42C
18T

07/10/2018

Coupe de la Loire
Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

Nom

VALLIER Joris
SEITE Mattéo
DUPRE Hugo
LAMBERT Baptiste
GUILLET Antoine
TOURIER Mathis
BERTHOLLET Baptiste
DREVET Jayson
GROSSMANN  Romain
RAFFARD Louis
IUNG Nathan
LAULAGNIER Corentin
CHAREYRON  Rémi
VALETTE Nathan
DESIAGE Camille
FORGE Eliess

BEST Kylian
COUTANCE Tomi
TARDY Benoit

14-oct.-18

14-Cadet
Club

BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse Bicross
Fouillouse Bicross

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
Bicross Speed Racing

St Etienne BMX

Bicross Speed Racing
Fouillouse Bicross

St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier
Bicross Speed Racing
BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse Bicross

BMX Marcellinois
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois

St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier

Page 14 sur 16

Place

o N o o A W DN P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
M 5
M 5
M5

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

FFC LOIRE

07/10/2018
Coupe de la Loire
Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

16-Junior

Nom Club Place Points
16M MOURIER Arthur Bicross Speed Racing 1 18
24V VERNAY Alexis St Etienne BMX 2 14
46C COMTE Julian St Etienne BMX 3 11
75D DELPIVAR Léandre Bicross Speed Racing 4 9
69B BRUNON Thibaut Bicross Speed Racing 5 8
06B BERNARD Tom St Etienne BMX 6 7
21D DELMOURE Ethann St Etienne BMX 7 6
80B BECHAT Yohan St Etienne BMX 8 5
01B BONNEBAS lllan BMX Vallee du Gier M5 4
32F FRANCAVILLA Enzo St Etienne BMX M 5 4
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Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

FFC LOIRE

07/10/2018
Coupe de la Loire
Manche 6 Saint-Genest Malifaux

17-Homme 19 ans et +

Nom Club Place Points
51D DELORME Jérémy BMX Marcellinois M1 11
35L LARGERON  Aurélien Union BMX du Roannais M 2 7
57M MORAWIEC Cedric BMX MACON M3 4
47V VINCENT Charlie BMX Marcellinois M 4 2
41D DESCOURS Yoann BMX Marcellinois M 5 1
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